
Timetable of 3rd NTT-BRL School, 2005 ver. 1 

28-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct 1-Nov 2-Nov 3-Nov 4-Nov 5-Nov
FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THR FRI SAT

7:00
7:30 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
8:00 Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus
8:30
9:00 　Orientaion

9:30
10:00 Norman Birge Lab tour Christian Glattli Charles  Marcus

10:30 (80min.x２) (80min.x２) (80min.x２)

11:00
11:30
12:00 NTT-BRL Free Discussion Free Discussion
12:30  Science Plaza
13:00
13:30 break

14:00 Group Photo
14:30 Oleg Astafiev Valerii Vinokur

15:00 Boris Altshuler (80min.) Excursion (80min.)

15:30 (80min.x２) Leonid Levitov

16:00 Yuri Galperin　 (80min.x２) Hideaki Takayanagi

16:30 (80min.) (80min.)

17:00 Free Discussion Free Discussion Free Discussion
17:30
18:00 Dinner Party Poster Session

18:30 (light meal)

19:00 Bus

19:30 Bus Bus Bus

20:00
20:30
21:00

Welcome Lunch

Farewell Party
Best Poster Award

（Lunch)

Introduction to
NTT-BRL

LunchLunch Lunch

Dinner Party
(NTT VIP)


